
LOT 5 BLOCK 23 LAKE FOREST S/D
PLAT 3 UNIT 4.
ORB 306-402, 648-392, (DC 1230

WILLIAMS SALLIE R/WILLIAMS JEFFERYS (JTWRS)
582 SW SAN JUAN PL
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

06-4S-17-07958-000
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06

6417.0100 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU
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1244/0750 11/06/2012 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SALLIE R WILLIAMS (UN

SALLIE R WILLIAMS &

0648/0392 3/30/1988 WD U V 2,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DICKS LENVIL

WILLIAMS ERNEST
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441 MAINT/ALTR 50 08/29/2012

HX Base Yr

582 SW SAN JUAN PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 90
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,212 123.2847 138.08 305,433 1967 1967 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1752

BAS 1,752 100 1,752 157,245

FEP 210 80 168 15,078

FOP 104 30 31 2,782

UGR 460 45 207 18,579

UST 120 45 54 4,846

2,646 2,212 198,531

BAS= W26 N4 FEP= N14 W15 S14 E15$ W29 S38 E29 N5 FOP= E26 N4
W26 S4$ N4 E26 UGR= S4 E20 N23 W20 S19$ N19 UST= E20 N6W20
S6$ N6$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 150

2 0258 PATIO 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 60

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 21 23 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 200

5 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 1,200

1,910

1 0100 C SFR 100 *RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


